ARGYLL AND BUTE COUNCIL (DISABLED STREET PARKING – HELENSBURGH & LOMOMD) (VARIATION)(No.3) ORDER 2022

Argyll and Bute Council in exercise of the powers conferred on them by sections 45 101, 102,

This is the Schedule referred to in the foregoing Order the "Argyll and Bute Council (Disabled Street Parking – Helensburgh & Lomond) (Variation) (No.3) Order 2022"

SCHEDULE (cont.)

NAME OF ORDER BEING AMENDED

EXTENT OF AMENDMENT

SCHEDULE (cont.)

NAME OF ORDER BEING AMENDED

EXTENT OF AMENDMENT

The Argyll and Bute Council (Disabled street parking – Helensburgh & Lomond) Order 2011 as amended

This is the Schedule referred to in the foregoing Order the "Argyll and Bute Council (Disabled Street Parking – Helensburgh & Lomond) (Variation) (No.3) Order 2022"

SCHEDULE (cont.)

NAME OF ORDER BEING	EXTENT OF AMENDMENT	
AMENDED		
The Argyll and Bute Council		

(Disabled street parkiMedT (dd()Tjne60.861 43. (edT()TjET 1 Tf12 95.64)-1 (h1))2

This is the Schedule referred to in the foregoing Order the "Argyll and Bute Council (Disabled Street Parking – Helensburgh & Lomond) (Variation) (No.3) Order 2022"